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City of Phoenix Police Department 

Cactus Park Precinct (900) 
Community Action Officers and Squad Areas 

 
 
 

 

900 PRECINCT 

CAO Sgt. Mayra Reeson 

mayra.reeson@phoenix.gov 

(602) 534-6170 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Cactus Park Precinct 

City Limit Freeways 

City Limit Main Streets 

Abatement 

Detective Robin Gokool 

robin.gokool@phoenix.gov 

(602) 534-1481 

 
Crime Free Multi Housing 

Officer Majerle Tsenes 

majerle.tsenes@phoenix.gov 

(602) 534-5429 

 
91 SQUAD 

CAO Caleb Zigler 

caleb.zigler@phoenix.gov 

602-495-5723 

 

 
W HAPPY VALLEY RD 
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Squad Area 

91 

92 

93 

 
Boundaries Effective 

October 20, 2014 

CAO Katelin Carnahan 
katelin.carnahan@phoenix.gov 

(602) 534-0433 

 

92 SQUAD 

CAO Austin Diaz 

austin.diaz@phoenix.gov 

(602) 534-1249 

 

W UNION HILLS DR 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
W CACTUS RD 

93 SQUAD 

CAO Garrick Henry 

garrick.henry@phoenix.gov 

(602) 534-0474 
 

CAO Chris Smith 

christopher.smith@phoenix.gov 

(602) 534-0430 

W PEORIA AVE 

§̈¦17
 

92 

 
W NORTHERN AVE 

 
 

W GLENDALE AVE 
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W BETHANY HOME RD 

 

91 

W CAMELBACK RD 

 

 
W INDIAN SCHOOL RD 

 
Phoenix Police Department 

Crime Analysis and Research Unit (CARU) 

Created On: 2/24/2020 by A6272 | Updated On: 3/4/2020 by A6272 
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